

R.C.S. No. 173/2024
Jagannath Vs. Prabhakar
MHPU130010432024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 15

This application is filed by defendant for delay condonation to file written statement. Plaintiff to file say till next date.

Dt. 28/04/2025

(S. K. Deshmukh)
I/c. Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.